

INDOKEM LIMITED

CIN: L12100MH96PLC093988
 Regd. Office: Plot No. 115/111, Sector: Heera, Regd. Lane, Vihar, Mumbai-400 078
 Tel No: +91 22 52325707, 02230711. Email: indokem@indokem.com Website: www.indokem.com

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	June 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1. Total revenue from operations	2,451	2,778	96	7,547
2. Profit/(Loss) before tax	49	51	5	39
3. Profit/(Loss) for the year	48	89	5	25
4. Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the year	48	82	6	20
5. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	2,433	2,433	2,433	2,433
6. Reserves	-	-	-	759
7. Earnings per share (EPS) (not annualised)				
8. Total Earnings per share				
a. Basic (₹)	0.20	0.36	0.22	1.22
b. Diluted (₹)	0.20	0.36	0.22	1.22

NOTES:

- The above financial results were reviewed by the Statutory Auditors, Asst. Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on August 13, 2021.
- The Company operates in two segments, viz. textile dyes and chemicals and electrical capacitors. However the segment reporting for electrical capacitors is not disclosed separately as the same does not qualify for separate disclosures as per Ind AS 18 on operating segments.
- The Board of Directors of the Company, at its meeting held on July 27, 2021 have considered and approved a Scheme of Amalgamation between the Company and Retold Resins and Chemicals Ltd. The appointed date for the scheme is April 1, 2021 or such other date as may be fixed or approved by the National Company Law Tribunal. Pending approval from various authorities, no accounts have been prepared on the above scheme for the quarter ended June 30, 2021.
- The figures of the previous period of 1 year have been restated / reclassified wherever necessary.

For Indokem Limited
 Sd/-
 Mahendra K. Kulkarni
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00082784

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 13/08/2021

ELNET TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CIN: L72300TN1993PLC019459
 Regd. Office: 35-116, Raju Gandhi Park, Taramani, Chennai-600118
 Tel: +91 44 2524 1137, 1198. Fax: +91 44 2524 1196. Email: elnet@elnet.com Website: www.elnettechnologies.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	June 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1. Total revenue from operations	135.57	651.34	563.67	2,533.51	
2. Net Profit for the period (year) before tax and exceptional items	453.18	419.21	431.26	1,530.52	
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (year) before tax (after exceptional items)	450.18	419.21	431.26	1,530.52	
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (year) after tax (after exceptional items)	341.91	323.18	258.47	1,198.53	
5. Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (year) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	341.91	292.72	739.42	1,198.53	
6. Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	400.00	400.00	432.00	432.00	
7. Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	9,285.09	
8. Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- each (not annualised except for the year ended March 2021)					
a. Basic	8.55	7.58	7.46	29.97	
b. Diluted	8.55	7.58	7.46	29.97	

NOTES:

- The above quarterly results for the period ended June 30, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th August 2021 and have been submitted to the Registrar of Companies, Chennai.
- The Company is engaged in the sale of supply of air conditioning systems of "Promotion and Maintenance of Science Technology Park" and therefore has only one reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS 108 "Segment Reporting". However, no separate segment reporting is applicable to the Company.
- The Company has assessed the impact of amendments to financial results based on the internal and external information available to the date of approval of these financial results and expects to recover the impact of the same. The impact of COVID-19 on the Company's financial results, if any, may differ from the estimates as at the date of approval of these financial results and the Company will continue to monitor and disclose changes in economic conditions.
- The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures for the full financial year ended March 31, 2021 and the unaudited audited figures up to December 31, 2020.
- Previous year period's figures have been restated/revised, wherever necessary to conform to the classification of the current period's classification.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.elnettechnologies.com.

For Elnet Technologies Limited
 Mrs. Unnamal Thilaganjan
 Managing Director
 DIN: 0203154

Place: Chennai
 Date: 13th August 2021

MISHRA DHATU NIGAM LIMITED

CIN: L14292GJ1973GJ016600
 Registered & Corporate Office: PO Kanchanbagh, Hyderabad-500058
 Phone: 040-24184515, Fax: 040-2956502 Website: www.mishra-india.in

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

A. Standalone Results

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1. Total revenue from operations		11,405.21	34,587.65	11,343.63	81,723.04
2. Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items and/or extra ordinary items) #		2,506.14	10,152.56	(42.45)	22,639.39
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax (after exceptional items and/or extra ordinary items) #		2,506.14	10,152.56	(42.45)	22,639.39
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or extra ordinary items) #		1,681.14	7,462.38	(31.97)	16,629.15
5. Other comprehensive income / (loss) (net of tax)		(69.34)	121.19	(126.27)	(34.09)
6. Total comprehensive income for the period (4+5) (comprising profit for this period (after tax) and other comprehensive income for the period (after tax))		1,611.80	7,583.48	(168.24)	16,595.06
7. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)		18,734.00	18,734.00	18,734.00	18,734.00
8. Other equity excluding revaluation reserves		-	-	-	38,923.11
9. Earnings per share (Basic & Diluted) (₹) (not annualised)		1.00	3.98	(0.05)	8.88

B. Consolidated Results

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1. Total revenue from operations		11,405.21	34,587.65	11,343.63	81,323.08
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items and/or extra ordinary items) #		2,506.14	10,152.56	(42.45)	22,639.39
3. Share of Profit/(Loss) of Joint Ventures		(11.77)	3.89	(2.40)	13.13
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items and/or extra ordinary items) #		2,494.37	10,161.42	(44.85)	22,625.22
5. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or extra ordinary items) #		1,869.37	7,471.24	(34.27)	16,642.28
6. Other comprehensive income / (loss) (net of tax)		(69.34)	121.19	(126.27)	(34.09)
7. Total comprehensive income for the period (5+6) (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income for the period (after tax))		1,800.03	7,592.34	(220.54)	16,608.19
8. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)		18,734.00	18,734.00	15,734.00	18,734.00
9. Other equity excluding revaluation reserves		-	-	-	88,379.48
10. Earnings per share (Basic & Diluted) (₹) (not annualised)		1.00	3.99	(0.05)	8.88

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on Company's website www.mishra-india.in.
- The Company's operations were mostly in the second wave of the COVID-19 pandemic and the recovery was seen in the third part of the quarter ended 30th June 2021. Based on its assessment, the business continues to be in a stable condition as on date, the Company expects to recover the carrying value of assets and liabilities to its face value in the pandemic post uncertainty and update its assessment.
- Consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 30th June 2021 include results of Utkasha Aluminium Dhatu Nigam Limited (JV Company) which have been consolidated under equity method (50% Shareholding).
- # Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS.
- The above statement of financial results were approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 12th August 2021.

Sd/-
 Dr. S.K. Jha
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Hyderabad
 Date: 12/08/2021

RSPCL

Rajasthan State Power Corporation Limited
 (Regd. Office PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patna)
 Corporate Identification Number: (U40109RJ2010SGD033813)
 website: www.rspcl.com in (Contact: 9646118773)
 Tender Enquiry No: R-400221-22-PD-TCE-MM

Chief Purchase Officer/M.A. Central Purchase Organisation RSPCL, 2 Floor, Main Storey Building, The Mall, RSPCL, West End Road, 37, Sec. Corporate Office, Indraprastha, New Delhi-110002
 EEL-3 (Re-designated as EEL-2) Three Phase Copper Wound Distribution Transformer, RMBUL (with 220KV LT Switch gear) and associated Control devices, 11kv, 33kv, 66kv, 110kv, 132kv, 220kv, 400kv, 765kv.

For detailed MT & tender specification please refer to www.rspcl.com from 18.08.2021 onwards.
 Note: Content and addendum, if any will be published online at www.rspcl.com website.
 Chief Purchase Officer/M.A. Central Purchase Organisation, RSPCL,
 (RSPCL-241102121974)

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (e-Tender)

Indian Bank invites online offers (e-tender) in 2 bid system (Technical bid and Price bid) from reputed contractors for carrying out Construction of New Branch cum Residential Building for existing Indian Bank Velachery Branch after Demolition of old building at Velachery Main Road, Velachery, Chennai-42.

For details, please refer our website <https://www.indianbank.in/tenders/>

All further notifications, corrigendum or addendums (if any) related to this tender shall be floated in our website. Bidders are advised to follow the website regularly during tender period.

Asst. General Manager (P&E)

EASY FINCORP LTD

CIN: L32100MH96PLC110323
 Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, Spencer Building, Near Shilpa Hospital, 30 Park Street, Grand Road (West), Mumbai-400033
 Tel: 022 66866200 Email: easy@easyfincorp.com Website: www.easyfincorp.com
 Unaudited Standalone / Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30.06.2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1. Total Income from operations (net)		1.53	1.75	2.34	10.98
2. Profit/(Loss) before tax		(0.92)	(1.84)	3.12	(2.23)
3. Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax		(0.92)	(1.84)	3.09	(2.23)
4. Total Comprehensive Income (Basic) after tax		(0.37)	(0.43)	2.33	10.59
5. Equity Share Capital		2450	2450	2450	2450
6. Reserves (including Revaluation Reserves) as per balance sheet of previous year		-	-	-	246.55
7. Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of Rs. 10/- each)					
a. Basic (₹)		(0.38)	(0.75)	0.24	(0.91)
b. Diluted (₹)		(0.38)	(0.75)	0.24	(0.91)

NOTES:

- The Audit Committee has reviewed these results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results at its meeting held on 13th August 2021.
- The Company has only one reportable segment. Hence, the disclosure as required under Ind AS 108 "Segment Reporting" is not required.
- The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2019.
- The figures for the quarter ended 31st March 2021 represent the annual balance sheet figures as stated in the full financial year and those published till the third quarter of the respective financial year.
- The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been restated/reclassified wherever considered necessary to conform to the figures presented in the current period.

For Easy Fincorp Limited
 Abhinav Jais
 Director
 DIN: 01941418

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 13/08/2021

DREDGING CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED

CIN No.: L29222DL1976PLC008129
 R.O. Core 2, 1st Floor, "Scope Minar", Plot No. 2A & 3B, Laxmi Nagar District Centre, Delhi-110019
 H.O.: "Dredgo House", HB Colony Main Road, Seethammadhara, Visakhapatnam-530 022.
 Email: secretary@dcidil.com Tel: 0891-2523230. Fax: 0891-2550581. Website: www.dredgingindia.com

Extract of Standalone audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30/06/21	31/03/21	30/06/20	31/03/21
1. Total Income from Operations		11970.09	21288.29	16822.22	76632.42
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)		(2245.33)	(10578.96)	1177.43	(17059.54)
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)		(2245.33)	(11007.52)	1177.43	(17059.54)
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)		(2271.72)	(11081.00)	1145.40	(17241.40)
5. Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))		(2271.72)	(10652.45)	1145.40	(16812.85)
6. Equity share capital		2800.00	2800.00	2800.00	2800.00
7. Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserves)		-	-	137411.54	-
8. Earnings Per share (EPS) in ₹					
a. Basic		(8.11)	(38.04)	4.09	(60.05)
b. Diluted		(8.11)	(38.04)	4.09	(60.05)

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com, www.scriindia.com and on the company's website - www.dredgo-india.com.

By order of the Board
 For Dredging Corporation of India Limited
 Sd/- (GVY Director)
 Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam
 Date: 13/08/2021

NIRLON LIMITED

CIN: L17120MH195PLC110455
 Registered Office: Panaji Village, off the Western Express Highway, Goregaon (East), Mumbai 400 060
 Tel No: +91 (0)22 4028 1919/2655 2257 5839 Fax No: +91 (0)22 4028 1940
 Email: info@nirlon.com Website: www.nirlon.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30-Jun-2021 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2021 (Audited)	30-Jun-2020 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2021 (Audited)
1. Income:					
(a) Revenue from operations		7,506.25	7,703.14	7,979.75	31,691.27
(b) Other income		101.02	81.97	37.53	246.29
Total Income		7,607.27	7,785.11	8,017.28	31,937.56
2. Expenses:					
(a) Employee benefits expense		170.34	178.57	173.53	490.13
(b) Finance costs		371.13	359.81	367.37	1,432.28
(c) Depreciation and amortisation expenses		1,148.17	1,250.57	1,181.67	4,870.41
(d) Property Management Expenses		751.43	847.59	711.30	2,983.96
(e) Other expenses		1,551.79	1,253.43	1,111.10	4,398.35
Total Expenses		3,943.85	3,907.57	3,485.97	14,145.18
3. Profit before tax (1-2)		3,663.42	3,877.54	4,531.31	17,892.37
4. Tax expense		1,010.00	1,104.25	1,278.80	4,951.47
5. Profit after tax (3-4)		2,653.42	2,773.29	3,252.51	12,940.90
6. Other comprehensive income		-	-	-	(0.10)
7. Total comprehensive income for the period (5+6)		2,653.42	2,773.29	3,252.51	12,940.80
8. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- per share)		9,011.80	9,011.80	9,011.80	9,011.80
9. Other Equity		-	-	-	48,431.00
10. Earnings per share (EPS) of ₹ 10/- each (not annualised)					
(a) Basic (₹)		2.94	3.19	3.60	14.14
(b) Diluted (₹)		2.94	3.19	3.60	14.14

NOTES:

- The results of the quarter ended June 30, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on August 13, 2021.
- The Company has determined "Planning of merchant premises" as a "nonroutine project" as a "nonroutine project" as evaluated by the credit rating agencies based on the allocation of resources and assessing the performance. There are no other nonroutine project as per Ind AS-108 Operating Segment. Accordingly, no segment information has been provided.
- The figures of quarter ended March 31, 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended March 31, 2021 and the unaudited published year-to-date figures upto December 31, 2020 which are subjected to limited review.
- The Code of Social Security 2020 (Code) has been notified in the Official Gazette on 29th September, 2020. The Code is not yet effective and related rules are yet to be notified. Impact of any of the change will be assessed and recognized in the period in which said Code becomes effective and the rules framed thereafter are notified.
- During the quarter, the Company has received full occupancy certificate from Municipal Corporation of Greater Mumbai for Phase 3 at Nirlon Goregaon Park.
- On account of the spread of COVID-19 virus, the Government of India had imposed a complete nation-wide lockdown on March 24, 2020. Soon after the Government of India has progressively relaxed the lockdown conditions and has allowed most of the industries and businesses to resume operations in a phased manner. The Company is actively engaged in the business of development, management and leasing of office spaces under long term agreements. The management believes that the pandemic is not likely to affect the recoverability of the carrying value of its assets. Management is closely monitoring the developments and responding proactively to the best extent possible, to minimize the impact of this unprecedented situation. As the situation continuously evolving, the eventual impact may be different from the estimates made as at the date of approval of these financial results.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 NIRLON LIMITED
 Sd/-
 RAHUL V. SAGAR
 Executive Director & CEO
 DIN: 3089860

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 13 August 13, 2021

ABHEY OSWAL

BRANCH - WEIR DIST. BHARATPUR (RAJ)
 SYMBOLIC POSSESSION NOTICE (For immovable property)
 (Notified IV under Section 54A of the Act)

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the PUBLIC NATIONAL BANK under the Sanctioned and Recognition of Financial Assets and Enhancement of Security (Amended Act 2020) the 54 of 2020) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(2)(7) read with Rule 3 of the Society (Amendment) (Regulation) Rules 2020, issued a Demand Notice dated 29.06.2021 calling upon the borrower Satyajeet Kumar Singh and Thary Jai Prata Singh to pay the amount of ₹ 1,34,92,362.00 (Rupees One Crore Thirty Four Lakh Three Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Two Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Two) to the undersigned. The borrower has failed to pay the amount of ₹ 1,34,92,362.00 (Rupees One Crore Thirty Four Lakh Three Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Two Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Two) to the undersigned. The undersigned has taken possession of the property situated at the address mentioned in the demand notice. The undersigned has taken possession of the property situated at the address mentioned in the demand notice. The undersigned has taken possession of the property situated at the address mentioned in the demand notice.

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

Residential House situated at Ward No. 7, Vichpuri Patti, Weir Dist. Bharatpur (Raj.)
 (Date: 30.06.2021) Place: Bharatpur Chief Manager (Authorized Officer)

Oswal Greentech Limited

CIN: L2412PB1981PLC031009
 Corporate Office: 7th Floor, Anand Bhawan, 22, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001

Extract of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021

Particulars
